
Boys Varsity Team Results
1/5/2023 South Suburban  #2

Team: Lakeville North Place: 1 Total Points: 340.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 3 432 BRUCCIANI LOU 11 26.93 25.41 52.34 57
* 4 431 OKUBO RILEY 11 26.75 26.18 52.93 56
* 8 433 KILBOURN PAYTON 12 27.57 27.87 55.44 52
*12 436 BROOKHAR

T
ED 10 28.80 29.91 58.71 48

*16 435 GLICK JOHN 12 29.28 30.53 59.81 44
*17 438 SOLINGER JACKSON 12 29.27 30.67 59.94 43
*20 437 J.J. WAGNER 12 31.24 30.88 62.12 40
 21 721 OTTO NICHOLAS 11 31.16 31.13 62.29 39
 24 439 GOLDEN GREG 8 31.59 32.10 63.69 36
 29 434 LAMBERT RYAN 12 34.42 30.71 65.13 31
 33 722 BEJAR MAXWELL 9 33.69 33.76 67.45 27
 66 440 LAMBERT JOSH 10 DNF DNS 898 0

Team: Prior Lake / Farmington Place: 2 Total Points: 286.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 2 472 Stout Blake 11 26.01 26.05 52.06 58
*10 471 Bloomer Luke 12 29.53 28.87 58.40 50
*14 474 Stout Brad 10 29.69 29.70 59.39 46
*23 475 Spieler Riley 11 31.46 31.96 63.42 37
*25 812 Cryer Carson 7 31.71 32.01 63.72 35
*26 476 Featherstone Tegan 10 31.47 32.36 63.83 34
*34 473 Featherstone Soren 12 34.84 32.64 67.48 26
 35 479 Glynn Ethan 10 34.17 34.32 68.49 25
 40 811 Maupin Asher 9 35.41 34.85 70.26 20
 46 477 Syverson Aden 12 37.73 36.47 74.20 14
 49 480 Buettner Ben 9 38.91 37.12 76.03 11
 55 478 McCroskey Robert 10 34.50 53.44 87.94 5



Team: Eastview Place: 3 Total Points: 268.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 9 421 Rolling Noah 12 29.37 28.74 58.11 51
*11 424 Schultz Owen 9 29.48 29.13 58.61 49
*15 422 Smith Riley 11 29.38 30.08 59.46 45
*22 423 Kier Zach 11 31.58 31.22 62.80 38
*27 425 Espena Max 10 32.49 31.42 63.91 33
*32 427 Reedstrom Nathaniel 11 31.09 35.09 66.18 28
*36 430 Kier Alex 9 34.28 35.19 69.47 24
 37 428 Ward Finn 12 34.51 35.38 69.89 23
 38 429 Biondich Kaden 10 34.48 35.58 70.06 22
 51 426 Gruman Simon 9 40.59 38.62 79.21 9
 52 903 Ahlberg Landon 9 39.15 40.46 79.61 8
 54 904 Suzuya Yuji 9 45.33 42.06 87.39 6

Team: AppleValley - Rosmount Place: 4 Total Points: 233.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 7 441 Ebaugh Wes 10 27.21 27.20 54.41 53
*18 444 Carlson Spencer 10 30.03 30.14 60.17 42
*19 442 Lenzen Nathan 12 31.42 30.29 61.71 41
*30 443 Lillehei Aubrey 12 32.23 33.20 65.43 30
*31 447 Flagg Anthony 10 32.53 33.18 65.71 29
*39 445 Paitich Ari 9 33.48 36.75 70.23 21
*43 448 Estes Brody 11 36.80 35.47 72.27 17
 45 449 Ward Brodyn 11 36.61 36.16 72.77 15
 61 446 Kahle Colin 11 DNF 33.07 432.07 0
 67 741 Chung Anton 10 DNS DNS 998 0
 67 450 Colucci Andrew 10 DNS DNS 998 0
 67 742 Plumer Julian 10 DNS DNS 998 0

Team: Lakeville South Place: 5 Total Points: 217.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
* 1 461 Nida James 12 26.17 25.78 51.95 59
* 5 463 Olson Jack 9 27.22 26.71 53.93 55
* 6 462 Oujiri Connor 12 26.23 27.71 53.94 54
*41 466 Loger Lucas 8 34.67 35.98 70.65 19



*47 468 Miller Mason 8 37.69 37.03 74.72 13
*50 464 Peltz Cole 7 50.04 28.87 78.91 10
*53 469 Pangburn Chase 10 41.73 41.69 83.42 7
 56 467 Toombs Nick 12 56.81 38.52 95.33 4
 64 465 Scharrer Skogen 8 31.70 DNS 530.7 0

Team: Eagan Place: 6 Total Points: 97.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
*13 491 Darmody Mikey 12 29.49 29.82 59.31 47
*28 495 Corcoran Jack 10 34.62 29.82 64.44 32
*44 493 Bortscheller Isaac 10 28.19 44.16 72.35 16
*58 498 Morrow Joseph 8 42.65 55.54 98.19 2
*60 496 Helgeson Owen 12 36.49 DQ 335.49 0
*62 492 Halvorson Hale 11 DNF 34.00 433 0
*63 499 Helgeson Evan 9 DNF 37.00 436 0
 65 497 Wong Kai 9 40.82 DNS 539.82 0
 67 494 Gaukel Andrew 11 DNS DNS 998 0

Team: Burnsville / Shakopee Place: 7 Total Points: 34.0
Place Bib Last Name First Name Grade Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points
*42 452 Christian Alex 12 35.65 35.25 70.90 18
*48 451 Drum Bruen 12 27.77 47.73 75.50 12
*57 453 Achenbach Cash 9 59.77 37.68 97.45 3
*59 454 Hasan Aban 11 57.49 50.68 108.17 1

* Designates racers that are scored for team standings.
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